Kreisrangliste 2018/2019 KFA Niederlausitz

Damen

Platz Spieler
1 Ecknigk, Mireille
2 Schneider, Silke
3 Kassner, Ines
4  Gapick, llka

Herren AK 15

Platz Spieler
1 Franz, Justin René

Herren AK 17

Platz Spieler
1 Bohm, Jan Erik

Herren AK 19

Platz Spieler
1 Pinkawa, Florian

Herren AK 21

Platz Spieler
1 Thomas, Tim

Herren

Platz Spieler
Schneider, Felix
Engel, Sven
Siebert, Volker
Schneider, Dirk
ARmann, Maik
Fionzek, Frank
Poeschke, Stefan
Hausler, Heiko
Boettcher, Uwe
Jauer, Michael
Gorner, Maik
Schafer, Rainer
Hanke, André
Engel, Olaf
Kautz, Oliver
Spiering, Veit
Hensel, Wolfgang
Neubauer, Jens
Klimpel, Rico
Gampe, Jan
Lehmann, René
Walczak, Gunter
Perl, Klaus
Schnee, Bernd
Brauer, Andreas
Neumann, Thomas
Naundorf, Dietmar
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Stand vom 10.02.2019

Verein

BSV 1959 Hérlitz
BSV 1959 Horlitz
BSV 1959 Hérlitz
BSV 1959 Horlitz

Verein
SV Askania Schipkau

Verein
BC Finsterwalde

Verein
Ruckersdorfer SV

Verein
BV 1962 Zeckerin

Verein

BSV 1959 Horlitz

BSV 1959 Horlitz
Ruckersdorfer SV

BSV 1959 Horlitz

BC Finsterwalde

BSV 1959 Horlitz

BC Finsterwalde

BC Finsterwalde

SV Blau Weil? Bahnsdorf
BV 1962 Zeckerin

SV Askania Schipkau
BSV Kirchhain 90

BC Finsterwalde

BSV 1959 Horlitz

BC Finsterwalde

SV Blau Gelb 90 Sonnewalde
BC Finsterwalde

BSV 1959 Horlitz

BSV 1959 Horlitz

BC Finsterwalde

BC Finsterwalde

BSV 1959 Horlitz

BC Finsterwalde

SV Blau Gelb 90 Sonnewalde
BSV 1959 Hérlitz
Ruckersdorfer SV

BV 1962 Zeckerin
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Points

1.271

1.626
458
494

Points
372

Points
464

Points
2.457

Points
696

Points
3.960
3.774
2.690
3.700
3.359
3.590
3.075
3.466
2.205
2.134
2.597
2.554
2.784
2.978
2.973
2.514
2.963
1.562
2.223
3.057
2.183
3.013
2.355
2.139
1.918
2.121
2.118

GD
181,57
180,67
91,60
82,33
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Vehstedt, Bernd
SchleulR, Leander
Kassner, Dirk
Egler, Stephan
Mduller, Lutz
Treuger, Horst
Siebert, Glnter
Plath, Uwe
Renger, Roland
Recklies, Marco
Wirsig, Andreas
Schiemann, Paul
Richter, Christoph
Preusche, Kay
Bohlen, Marco
SchleulR, Roland
Wirsig, Mathias

Langhammer, Heiko

Steuer, Andreas
Reinicke, Bernd
Andreas, Steffen
Scheffel, Christian
Langer, Peer
Szyszka, Kurt
Grol3e, Lutz
Landeck, Manfred
Schafer, Ronald
Matusch, Norbert
Kruger, Uwe
Konig, Ingo
Schulze, Niko
Gunther, Fred
Zedlick, Thorsten
Riedel, Henry
Tosch, Glnter
Kaubisch, Ronny
Bienek, Wolfgang
Kamionka, Egon
Schéne, Roland
Wacker, Peter
Kélling, André
Pohl, Bernd

Els, Dieter
Kattner, Gunter
Janisch, Ronny
Zinke, Frithjof
Ritter, Jurgen
Muller, Sven
Lache, H.-Jurgen
Kamionka, René
Schafer, Reinhard
Zedlick, Andreas
Richter, Hagen

BSV Kirchhain 90

SV Blau Weil? Bahnsdorf
BSV 1959 Hérlitz

BV 1962 Zeckerin
Ruckersdorfer SV

BSV 1959 Horlitz
Ruckersdorfer SV
Ruckersdorfer SV

SV Askania Schipkau

BSV 1959 Horlitz

BSV 1959 Hérlitz

BV 1962 Zeckerin

BV 1962 Zeckerin

BSV 1959 Horlitz

SV Blau Gelb 90 Sonnewalde
SV Blau Weil? Bahnsdorf
BSV 1959 Hérlitz

BV 1962 Zeckerin

BSV Kirchhain 90
Ruckersdorfer SV

BC Finsterwalde

SV Blau Gelb 90 Sonnewalde
Ruckersdorfer SV

SV Askania Schipkau

BV 1962 Zeckerin

BV 1962 Zeckerin

BSV Kirchhain 90
Ruckersdorfer SV

SV Blau Gelb 90 Sonnewalde
SV Blau Gelb 90 Sonnewalde
SV Blau Gelb 90 Sonnewalde
BC Finsterwalde

BV 1962 Zeckerin
Ruckersdorfer SV

BV 1962 Zeckerin

BV 1962 Zeckerin

BSV 1959 Horlitz

BC Finsterwalde

SV Askania Schipkau

SV Blau Weil3 Bahnsdorf

BV 1962 Zeckerin

SV Blau Gelb 90 Sonnewalde
SV Blau Gelb 90 Sonnewalde
BSV 1959 Horlitz

BC Finsterwalde

SV Askania Schipkau

BSV 1959 Horlitz

BC Finsterwalde

SV Blau Weil3 Bahnsdorf

BC Finsterwalde

BC Finsterwalde

BV 1962 Zeckerin

SV Blau Gelb 90 Sonnewalde

weniger als 50% der Spiele

2.319
2.307
2.085
1.854
1.817
2.217
1.209
2.012
2.012
2.409
1.803
1.997
1.796
1.995
2.148
2.145
1.903
1.896
2.085
2.260
2.238
1.864
2.415
1.661
1.799
1.773
1.767
2.279
1.557
1.556
1.329
828
1.479
1.465
1.773
1.759
1.270
1.577
1.698
1.225
1.225
1.649
881
870
1.146
1.129
1.690
1.407
1.064
635
935
889
513

210,82
209,73
208,50
206,00
201,89
201,55
201,50
201,20
201,20
200,75
200,33
199,70
199,56
199,50
195,27
195,00
190,30
189,60
189,55
188,33
186,50
186,40
185,77
184,56
179,90
177,30
176,70
175,31
173,00
172,89
166,13
165,60
164,33
162,78
161,18
159,91
158,75
157,70
154,36
153,13
153,13
149,91
146,83
145,00
143,25
141,13
140,83
140,70
133,00
127,00
116,88
111,13
85,50



Mahling, Glnter
Schwarze, Lutz
Topper, Andreas
Zerchel, Thomas
Scheffel, Wolfgang
Balzer, Peter
Klinkert, Johannes
Neubauer, Detlef
Wunderlich, Wilfried

Ruckersdorfer SV
BSV 1959 Hérlitz
BSV Kirchhain 90
Ruckersdorfer SV
SV Blau Gelb 90 Sonnewalde
SV Blau Gelb 90 Sonnewalde
SV Blau Gelb 90 Sonnewalde
BSV 1959 Hérlitz
BV 1962 Zeckerin
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11
11
11
11
11

336
325
485
301
447
237
112
204
277

168,00
162,50
161,67
150,50
149,00
118,50
112,00
102,00
69,25



